


PART LIST

Please make sure you have all these parts before you start.

Page 2 Of 7

A x 1pc B x 4pcs

C x 1pc D x 1pc

1 x (8pcs +1) 2 x (8pcs +1) 3 x (8pcs +1)

HEX NUT 5/16"

4 x 1pc

HARDWARE LIST

(Extra Hardware for spare use)

0

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4

SPRING WASHER 5/16" FLAT WASHER 5/16"

SPANNER 12.8 ALLEN KEY M5

5 x (4pcs +1) 6 x 1pc

JCBB M8 x 50mm + S/W 5/16"
+ F/W 5/16" x 22mm



Page 3 Of 7

1. Keep the table top inside the carton during leg installation.
Leave the styrofoam protection under the table top to prevent
scratches or damage when handling.

2. Do not place the table top directly on the floor before the legs
are installed, as this may cause surface scratches.

3. Cut open all 4 corners of the carton completely so the carton
can lie flat. This will make the assembly process smoother and
easier.

Important Notes Before Assembly:



BB

C

D

STEP 1

STEP 2

Page 4 Of 7

Please remove plastic cover
at hanger bolt of each
Table Leg  B  before assembly

Take out Center Box Cover  D



B
B

B

B

3
2 1 4

C

STEP 3

STEP 4

Page 5 Of 7

1 8PCS
HEX NUT 5/16"

SPRING WASHER
5/16"

2 8PCS

FLAT WASHER 5/16"
3 8PCS

Before proceeding to next step,
turn the Center Box  C  upside
down as shown.

DO NOT fully tighten Hex
Nuts (leave slightly loose)



D

C

5
6

A

B
B

B

B

4

1

4PCS5 JCBB M8 x 50mm
+ S/W 5/16"

+ F/W 5/16" x 22mm

STEP 5

STEP 6

Page 6 Of 7

Fully tighten Hex Nuts but
do not over tighten.

Tighten all bolts slightly loose.
Once aligned, fully tighten all bolts
but do not over-tighten.



Turn clockwise or anti-clockwise
to adjust leg leveller.

STEP 7

Page 7 Of 7

STEP 8


